
VANCOUVER
ISLAND

Gibsons

Horseshoe Bay

Port Alberni
Vancouver

99
2 

sf

Royal Bank

2,226 sf

CIBC

17

Sunnycrest Road

Future CRU Development

The Bargain!
Shop

G
ib

so
ns

 W
ay

/ S
un

sh
in

e 
C

oa
st

 H
w

y
Se

ch
el

t

Mall
Entrance

Mall
Entrance

Mall
Entrance

Mall
Entrance

Super Valu

London
Drugs

Fe
rr

y 
Te

rm
in

al

Pylon

Pylon

Your Dollar
Store with More37

Chevron

Westland Insurance

Patra Pizza & Curry House

Sima Sushi

47

Subway

Telus

Baik Mi Dang
Korean Restaurant

BC Liquor
Store

Mark’s Work
Wearhouse

Ph
o 

Le
’s

N
ai

l S
pa

2,362 sf 56
9 

sf3A

6

56
9 

sf

Fresh
Healthy

Cafe

Pet Valu

21

Anytime
Fitness

Sunnycrest Mall

N

Separate OwnershipLeased Common Areas This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.Available

900 Gibsons Way, Gibsons, BC

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

London Drugs
Pet Valu

Available as of October 1st, 2023
Pho Le’s Authentic Vietnamese Restaurant
Gibson’s Nail Spa
Mark’s Work Warehouse
Lottery Kiosk
BC Liquor Store
Rain’Er’Shine Barber Shop
Fresh Healthy Cafe
Subway
Telus
Baik Mi Dang Korean Restaurant
CIBC
Westland Insurance
Sima Sushi
Patra Pizza & Curry House
Royal Bank
Your Dollar Store With More

Anytime Fitness
Available 
Coastal Art
Super Valu

1
3
6
7
8
9
15
17
18
21
23
24
25
26
27
30
31
32
33
35
37
39
45
47
48

26,422
3,385
305
569
898
892
6,782
96
7,185
617
1,617
1,245
1,558
1,215
2,454
2,145
2,094
2,000
4,123
3,497
1,817
4,569
992
1,720
23,420

Christina Hall
chall@anthemproperties.com
604 828 8023anthemproperties.com


