

(

Sunnycrest Mall

900 Gibsons Way, Gibsons, BC



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
1	26,422	London Drugs
3	3,385	Pet Valu
6	305	Beachcomber Coffee
7	569	Available as of October 1st, 2023
8	898	Pho Le's Authentic Vietnamese Restaurant
9	892	Gibson's Nail Spa
15	6,782	Mark's Work Warehouse
17	96	Lottery Kiosk
18	7,185	BC Liquor Store
21	617	Rain'Er'Shine Barber Shop
23	1,617	Fresh Healthy Cafe
24	1,245	Subway
25	1,558	Telus
26	1,215	Baik Mi Dang Korean Restaurant
27	2,454	CIBC
30	2,145	Westland Insurance
31	2,094	Sima Sushi
32	2,000	Patra Pizza & Curry House
33	4,123	Royal Bank
35	3,497	Your Dollar Store With More
37	1,817	Anthem Property Manager Office
39	4,569	Anytime Fitness
45	992	Available
47	1,720	Coastal Art
48	23,420	Super Valu



Christina Hall

chall@anthemproperties.com anthemproperties.com 604 828 8023

for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.